
Bogenschützenclub Lindach e.V.                                            
Reischenau-Turnier 2017
für Bögen ohne Visier  ( 2 * 18m)
am 05.03.2017

Blankbogen Herren  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 13B Gerth-Wassermann, Karl SV Beimerstetten 247 254 9 21 501
2 . 7B Chudasch, Klaus SV Gundelfingen 257 238 8 19 495
3 . 11D Hälbich, Roger SV Gundelfingen 243 247 7 18 490
4 . 8B Markus, Peter SC 1881 Thannhausen 244 229 10 15 473
5 . 10B Takacs, Albert SC 1881 Thannhausen 213 213 6 15 426
6 . 15D Schmid, Oliver SB Krumbach 210 215 5 11 425
7 . 9B Mengele, Arnold Tell-Grenzschützen Erlingshofe 209 201 3 11 410
8 . 11B Krischeu, Klaus SV Beimerstetten 195 201 3 8 396
9 . 7D Leinauer, Alexander SC 1881 Thannhausen 187 182 3 5 369

10 . 12D Schmid, Fabian SB Krumbach 154 157 2 9 311

Blankbogen Damen  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 12B Wiesner, Diana SV Beimerstetten 231 251 11 15 482
2 . 6D Chudasch, Maren SV Gundelfingen 226 242 12 13 468
3 . 15B Bizzarro, Bettina SV Gundelfingen 231 214 6 10 445
4 . 14B Schmid, Laura SB Krumbach 203 214 3 9 417
5 . 8D Meyer, Monika SC 1881 Thannhausen 202 183 4 10 385
6 . 9D Takacs, Sabine SC 1881 Thannhausen 155 161 2 2 316

Blankbogen Schüler  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 10D Kratzer, Luca SC 1881 Thannhausen 172 218 5 9 390
2 . 15C Schmid, Lea SB Krumbach 200 167 2 5 367

Blankbogen Jugend  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 5D Gaugenrieder, Patrick BSC Lindach 210 191 3 7 401
2 . 14D Bizzarro, Tassilo SV Gundelfingen 116 143 4 2 259
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Bogenschützenclub Lindach e.V.
Reischenau-Turnier 2017
für Bögen ohne Visier  ( 2 * 18m)
am 05.03.2017

Jagdbogen  Herren  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 14C Fuhrmann, Detlef BS Sittenbach 246 255 11 16 501
2 . 5C Bader Thomas BSC Lindach 238 251 12 19 489
3 . 8A Harabacz, Stephan Sauerlacher BS 245 239 8 17 484
4 . 1A Kugelmann, Erwin TSV Ellerbach 230 240 11 14 470
5 . 4B Fischer, Georg o.V. 229 235 8 11 464
6 . 10C Kraus, Markus BSC Augsburg 228 230 8 10 458
7 . 6C Copien, Günter Sauerlacher BS 224 227 5 12 451
8 . 3C Reimchen, Erwin Tell Dasing 220 221 6 15 441
9 . 2D Koerfgen, Guido TSV Ellerbach 224 216 9 10 440

10 . 2C Lotterschmid, Michael Tell Dasing 211 211 4 8 422
11 . 15A Schweiger, Ewald Landsberger Bogenschützen 210 208 2 14 418
12 . 2A Garbe, Roland Tell Dasing 204 211 6 11 415
13 . 7A Bschorr, Roland KKSG Günzburg 165 203 3 4 368
14 . 11A Bader, Volker SB Krumbach 160 180 4 3 340
15 . 5B Steinbichler, Alex Tell Dasing 144 176 2 8 320

Jagdbogen  Damen  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 12C Widmair, Manuela Bogenschützen Hörgertshausen 231 244 7 17 475
2 . 8C Bschorr, Sylvia KKSG Günzburg 221 225 8 12 446
3 . 13A Hannig, Christine BS Sittenbach 207 222 4 13 429
4 . 11C Bauer, Doris Bogenschützen Hörgertshausen 180 223 5 6 403
5 . 2B Moosmüller, Eva TSV Ellerbach 177 181 3 4 358

Jagdbogen  Jugend  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 3A Ruck, Maximilian Tell Dasing 187 154 1 8 341

Langbogen Herren  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 4C Tausend, Michael TSV Ellerbach 254 237 10 20 491
2 . 10A Kaltenegger, Jürgen FC Ballhausen 238 238 10 10 476
3 . 5A Zimmermann, Jörg TSV Ellerbach 227 240 6 13 467
4 . 1C Manghard, Johannes BS Bibertal 241 223 8 14 464
5 . 3B Bechtel, Gerd TSV Ellerbach 228 234 7 11 462
6 . 4A Spring, Stephan TSV Ellerbach 226 234 8 12 460
7 . 1B Akansu, Ali TSV Ellerbach 218 208 5 10 426
8 . 3D Moosmüller, Alois TSV Ellerbach 198 225 6 12 423
9 . 13C Bolten, Werner SV Gundelfingen 198 223 5 9 421

10 . 12A Ditz, Raimund SB Krumbach 190 189 4 9 379

Langbogen Damen  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 14A Bolten, Maria SV Gundelfingen 202 200 2 9 402
2 . 9A King, Denise Sauerlacher BS 178 158 2 3 336
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Bogenschützenclub Lindach e.V.
Reischenau-Turnier 2017
für Bögen ohne Visier  ( 2 * 18m)
am 05.03.2017

Langbogen Jugend  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 6B Strobl, Luca VSG Ichenhausen 193 218 2 6 411
2 . 4D Zimmermann, Elmar TSV Ellerbach 194 194 0 7 388

Primitivbogen Herren   
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 7C Eberle, Herbert KKSG Günzburg 187 209 2 10 396
2 . 9C Kapici, Muhammet KKSG Günzburg 148 167 2 3 315
3 . 1D Buelens, Holger TSV Ellerbach 152 161 2 7 313

Primitivbogen Damen  
Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               Jahr. Land 18m/1 18m/2 . . 10'     9' Total

1 . 6A Schmidt, Patricia KKSG Günzburg 149 178 1 8 327
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Bogenschützenclub Lindach e.V.
Reischenau-Turnier 2017
für Bögen ohne Visier  ( 2 * 18m)
am 05.03.2017

Mannschaftsergebnis : Blankbogen

1. Gundelfinger Triade 7B Chudasch, Klaus 495  
11D Hälbich, Roger 490  
6D Chudasch, Maren 468 1453

2. Black Beauties 13B Gerth-Wassermann, Karl 501  
12B Wiesner, Diana 482  
11B Krischeu, Klaus 396 1379

3. The Flyers 8B Markus, Peter 473  
10B Takacs, Albert 426  
8D Meyer, Monika 385 1284

4. Los Paraquayos 10D Kratzer, Luca 390  
7D Leinauer, Alexander 369  
9D Takacs, Sabine 316 1075

Mannschaftsergebnis : Jagdbogen

1. Tick Trick + Track 5C Bader Thomas 489  
8A Harabacz, Stephan 484  
6C Copien, Günter 451 1424

2. Die Sprachlosen 1A Kugelmann, Erwin 470  
2D Koerfgen, Guido 440  
2B Moosmüller, Eva 358 1268

3. Bauernmarktschützen 3C Reimchen, Erwin 441  
2C Lotterschmid, Michael 422  
5B Steinbichler, Alex 320 1183

     Mannschaftsergebnis :   Langbogen

1. Pfeilschnell 4C Tausend, Michael 491  
3B Bechtel, Gerd 462  
4A Spring, Stephan 460 1413

2. Mary + die Pfeilschrottbande 10A Kaltenegger, Jürgen 476  
13C Bolten, Werner 421  
14A Bolten, Maria 402 1299

3. Gradraus 1B Akansu, Ali 426  
3D Moosmüller, Alois 423  

                                 4D        Zimmermann, Elmar                      388   1237
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